



207744

LEGISLATIVE ACTION

Senate

.
. .
. .
. .
. .

House

The Committee on Banking and Insurance (Brandes) recommended the following:

Senate Amendment (with title amendment)

Delete lines 84 - 106.

Delete lines 168 - 169

and insert:

Section 7. This act shall take effect July 1, 2019.

===== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =====

And the title is amended as follows:



207744

11 Delete lines 12 - 14
12 and insert:
13 changes made by the act; amending ss. 626.935 and
14 629.401,
15
16 Delete line 22
17 and insert:
18 an effective date.